
domingo 30 abril 2017

Velòdrom d´Horta

Copa Spring Round 1

Dorsal Nombre Club Comunidad Pt

Clasificación final

UCI ID

Boys & Girls 5-6

1 BIEL JARIA ESCODA33 CATALUNYABTT VALLS / JOYRIDE 22

2 KEVIN RODRIGUEZ RIDER112 CATALUNYA10051220832 XL BMX 18

3 ROC JARIA ESCODA34 CATALUNYABTT VALLS / JOYRIDE 15

4 ARNAU MARIN OTERO119LD119SPRIN
G 13

5 ARLET VIÑAS DIAZ117 CATALUNYAXL BMX 12

Dorsal Nombre Club Comunidad Pt

Clasificación final

UCI ID

Boys & Girls 7-8

1 JAIRO JORDAN ORTEGA437 CATALUNYAESP20090107 BMX TERRASSA 22

2 XAVIER MONNE VILES10 CATALUNYAVILA-SANA 18

3 ASIER MOYA SANCHO436 CATALUNYA10040512133 BMX TERRASSA 15

4 MARCEL JORDAN DOMENECH614 CATALUNYAESP20090303 BTT VALLS / JOYRIDE 13

5 NIL GOMEZ LABARTA115 CATALUNYAESP20100922 XL BMX 12

6 JON FAURA LLANZA119 CATALUNYAESP20090212 XL BMX 11

7 HUGO YEBRA RUIZ304 CATALUNYA10041062609 BMX TERRASSA 10

8 ADRIAN FEIJOO PEREZ112 CATALUNYAESP20090403 XL BMX 9

9 BIEL RUIZ ORTELLS116 CATALUNYAXL BMX 8

10 IGNACIO GALAN BERMEJO11 CATALUNYAESP20091229 XL BMX 8

Dorsal Nombre Club Comunidad Pt

Clasificación final

UCI ID

Boys & Girls 9-10

1 AXEL MORENO PARERA113 CATALUNYAESP20070113 XL BMX 22

2 JORDI ALBACETE COMA112 CATALUNYAESP20070104 XL BMX 18

3 OT VIÑAS DIAZ37 CATALUNYAESP20080213 XL BMX 15

4 SERGIO MORILLO ALVAREZ538 CATALUNYA10040777366 BMX TERRASSA 13

5 EDGAR VELA LOPEZ439 CATALUNYAESP20080313 BMX TERRASSA 12

6 BERNAT FLORES PUIG77 CATALUNYA10040761303 M.C. SANT ANDREU 11

7 MARTI GARCIA ISERTE118 CATALUNYAESP20072410 XL BMX 10

8 DAVID COMADRAN MARTINEZ53 CATALUNYA10043626439 BMX VALLES 9

9 GUILLEM MARIN OTERO117 CATALUNYAESP20061227 XL BMX 9

Dorsal Nombre Club Comunidad Pt

Clasificación final

UCI ID

Boys & Girls 11-12

1 RUBEN CAÑIZAREZ93 CATALUNYA10050749572 M.C. SANT ANDREU 22

2 JUANJO FANTONI VERDESIO95 CATALUNYAESP20051127 XL BMX 18

3 IZAN GOMEZ MOYA88 CATALUNYA10052228521 BMX TERRASSA 15



1 JAN BERENGUER MOYA447 CATALUNYA10041047249 BMX TERRASSA 13

2 MAX MARTIN DIAZ64 CATALUNYA10039533039 BMX TERRASSA 12

3 ADRIAN ANGULO ESTEVE122 CATALUNYA10040464340 BMX TERRASSA 11

4 IBAI VIÑAS CAÑERO92 CATALUNYA10040751502 BMX MATARO 10

5 SIMON LEIVA LOPEZ445 CATALUNYA10041053818 BMX TERRASSA 9

6 ISHAK BOUGHAIEM ABALHI35 CATALUNYAESP20060701 BTT VALLS / JOYRIDE 8

7 JANA ROMAN MARTINEZ62 CATALUNYA10040464037 X-RIDERS C.E. BIKE 8

8 EDGAR SANCHEZ SAEZ114 CATALUNYAESP20060417 XL BMX 7

9 ILIAS BOUGHAIEM ABALHI39 CATALUNYAESP20050302 BTT VALLS / JOYRIDE 7

Dorsal Nombre Club Comunidad Pt

Clasificación final

UCI ID

Boys & Girls 13-14

1 MARIONA CALVIS GARCIA14 CATALUNYA10041047451 X-RIDERS C.E. BIKE 22

2 DANIEL HERRANZ FERNANDEZ168 CATALUNYA10041660672 BMX VALLES 18

3 NAYRA RODRIGUEZ RIDER27 CATALUNYA10050932054 XL BMX 15

4 ELOi GIMENEZ PUIGBERT113 CATALUNYAXL BMX 13

5 PABLO RINCON OTERO115 CATALUNYAESP20041019 XL BMX 12

6 QUERALT ESCAYOLA MARCET24 CATALUNYA10041014311 XL BMX 11

7 YULEN CHASCO71 CATALUNYAM.C. SANT ANDREU 10

8 ALVARO SILVA DONOSO111 CATALUNYAESP20030908 XL BMX 9

9 MARC GRÀCIA MARTINEZ117 CATALUNYAXL BMX 8

10 JOAN AGUILAR GALLARDO118 XL BMX 8

Dorsal Nombre Club Comunidad Pt

Clasificación final

UCI ID

Girls 15-18

1 MARTA CALVIS GARCIA7 CATALUNYA10050932963 X-RIDERS C.E. BIKE 10

2 MONICA COMADRAN MARTINEZ42 CATALUNYA10051298230 BMX VALLES 9

Dorsal Nombre Club Comunidad Pt

Clasificación final

UCI ID

Boys 15-16

1 GABRIEL AVELLANEDA MONTESINOS2 CATALUNYA10040444839 XL BMX 22

2 ADRIÀ PRIETO MUNTE206 CATALUNYA10050748259 M.C. SANT ANDREU 18

3 MIQUEL HERNANDEZ131 CATALUNYA10050749370 M.C. SANT ANDREU 15

4 XAVIER MORENO GUIRAO8 CATALUNYA10041032903 BMX TERRASSA 12

5 IAN MORILLO ALVAREZ150 CATALUNYA10039610942 BMX TERRASSA 11

6 PAU CASANOVA LLEONART74 CATALUNYA10040483235 BMX TERRASSA 9

Dorsal Nombre Club Comunidad Pt

Clasificación final

UCI ID

Men 17-29

1 DANIEL VARGAS LINDEZ105 CATALUNYA10040440391 X-RIDERS C.E. BIKE 13



Dorsal Nombre Club Comunidad Pt

Clasificación final

UCI ID

Cruiser 40+

1 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMAN CATENA11 CATALUNYA10040335614 X-RIDERS C.E. BIKE 22

2 JULIO CHASCO DOMINGUEZ70 CATALUNYAESP19740322 M.C. SANT ANDREU 18

3 SERGIO AVILA TRUJILLO1LD011SPRIN
G 15

4 EDUARD VIÑAS MONLLAO117 CATALUNYA10050932155 XL BMX 13

5 NANDO GÓMEZ115 CATALUNYAESP19670429 XL BMX 12

6 JOSE AVELLANEDA GOMEZ110LD110SPRIN
G 11

7 GUILLERMO TAPIA13LD013SPRIN
G 10

Dorsal Nombre Club Comunidad Pt

Clasificación final

UCI ID

Chainless -12

1 MAX MARTIN DIAZ64 CATALUNYA10039533039 BMX TERRASSA 22

2 RUBEN CAÑIZAREZ93 CATALUNYA10050749572 M.C. SANT ANDREU 18

3 AXEL MORENO PARERA113 CATALUNYAESP20070113 XL BMX 15

4 IBAI VIÑAS CAÑERO92 CATALUNYA10040751502 BMX MATARO 13

5 JUANJO FANTONI VERDESIO95 CATALUNYAESP20051127 XL BMX 12

6 JANA ROMAN MARTINEZ62 CATALUNYA10040464037 X-RIDERS C.E. BIKE 11

7 ADRIAN ANGULO ESTEVE122 CATALUNYA10040464340 BMX TERRASSA 10

8 OT VIÑAS DIAZ37 CATALUNYAESP20080213 XL BMX 9

9 JORDI ALBACETE COMA112 CATALUNYAESP20070104 XL BMX 8

10 JON FAURA LLANZA119 CATALUNYAESP20090212 XL BMX 8

11 NIL GOMEZ LABARTA115 CATALUNYAESP20100922 XL BMX 7

12 DAVID COMADRAN MARTINEZ53 CATALUNYA10043626439 BMX VALLES 7

Dorsal Nombre Club Comunidad Pt

Clasificación final

UCI ID

Chainless 13+

1 MIQUEL HERNANDEZ171 CATALUNYA10050749370 M.C. SANT ANDREU 22

2 ADRIÀ PRIETO MUNTE206 CATALUNYA10050748259 M.C. SANT ANDREU 18

3 GABRIEL AVELLANEDA MONTESINOS2 CATALUNYA10040444839 XL BMX 15

4 DANIEL VARGAS LINDEZ105 CATALUNYA10040440391 X-RIDERS C.E. BIKE 13

5 MARIONA CALVIS GARCIA14 CATALUNYA10041047451 X-RIDERS C.E. BIKE 12

6 IAN MORILLO ALVAREZ150 CATALUNYA10039610942 BMX TERRASSA 11

7 XAVIER MORENO GUIRAO8 CATALUNYA10041032903 BMX TERRASSA 10

8 JULIO CHASCO DOMINGUEZ70 CATALUNYAESP19740322 M.C. SANT ANDREU 9

9 EDUARD VIÑAS MONLLAO117 CATALUNYA10050932155 XL BMX 8

10 PABLO RINCON OTERO115 CATALUNYAESP20041019 XL BMX 8

11 QUERALT ESCAYOLA MARCET24 CATALUNYA10041014311 XL BMX 7

12 MARTA CALVIS GARCIA7 CATALUNYA10050932963 X-RIDERS C.E. BIKE 7

13 NAYRA RODRIGUEZ RIDER27 CATALUNYA10050932054 XL BMX 6

14 DANIEL HERRANZ FERNANDEZ168 CATALUNYA10041660672 BMX VALLES 6

15 ALVARO SILVA DONOSO111 CATALUNYAESP20030908 XL BMX 6

16 MONICA COMADRAN MARTINEZ42 CATALUNYA10051298230 BMX VALLES 5



1 JOSE AVELLANEDA GOMEZ110LD110SPRIN
G 5

Dorsal Nombre Club Comunidad Pt

Clasificación final

UCI ID

Super Chainless

1 MAX MARTIN DIAZ64 CATALUNYA10039533039 BMX TERRASSA 22

2 ADRIAN ANGULO ESTEVE122 CATALUNYA10040464340 BMX TERRASSA 18

3 ADRIÀ PRIETO MUNTE206 CATALUNYA10050748259 M.C. SANT ANDREU 15

4 AXEL MORENO PARERA113 CATALUNYAESP20070113 XL BMX 13

5 JULIO CHASCO DOMINGUEZ70 CATALUNYAESP19740322 M.C. SANT ANDREU 12

6 IBAI VIÑAS CAÑERO92 CATALUNYA10040751502 BMX MATARO 11

7 GABRIEL AVELLANEDA MONTESINOS2 CATALUNYA10040444839 XL BMX 10

8 JANA ROMAN MARTINEZ62 CATALUNYA10040464037 X-RIDERS C.E. BIKE 9

9 XAVIER MORENO GUIRAO8 CATALUNYA10041032903 BMX TERRASSA 8

10 DANIEL VARGAS LINDEZ105 CATALUNYA10040440391 X-RIDERS C.E. BIKE 7

11 RUBEN CAÑIZAREZ93 CATALUNYA10050749572 M.C. SANT ANDREU 6

12 IAN MORILLO ALVAREZ150 CATALUNYA10039610942 BMX TERRASSA 5

13 MIQUEL HERNANDEZ171 CATALUNYA10050749370 M.C. SANT ANDREU 4

14 OT VIÑAS DIAZ37 CATALUNYAESP20080213 XL BMX 3

15 JUANJO FANTONI VERDESIO95 CATALUNYAESP20051127 XL BMX 2

16 MARIONA CALVIS GARCIA14 CATALUNYA10041047451 X-RIDERS C.E. BIKE 1

RANKING CLUBS

XL BMX 437

BMX TERRASSA 270

M.C. SANT ANDREU 198

X-RIDERS C.E. BIKE 135

BTT VALLS / JOYRIDE 65

BMX VALLES 54

BMX MATARO 34

VILA-SANA 18

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBS

BMX TERRASSA 99

XL BMX 98

M.C. SANT ANDREU 98

X-RIDERS C.E. BIKE 82

BTT VALLS / JOYRIDE 65

BMX VALLES 49

BMX MATARO 34

VILA-SANA 18


